

WE INVITE gou TO JOIN US

Experience the Club at youth lead activity stations, listen as Youth of the Year finalists share their inspiring stories, and celebrate the announcement of our 2023 Youth of the Year!



When you invest in a Boys & Girls Club, you're investing in the future by supporting a wide range of youth issues, from education and skills development to social equity, poverty and safety.

named Youth of the Year is the highest honor bestowed upon Club members. To learn more, email events@bgclub.org or call (669) 250-4611

embody the values of leadership, service, academic excellence, and healthy lifestyles; they

exemplify the critical impact of Boys & Girls Clubs on the lives of young people. Being







SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

\$50,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR



Two VIP tables of 10 Logo listing in event program Recognition via BGCSV's social media sites Full page program advertisement inside back cover of program Invitation for two to serve as part of the selection panel for Youth of the Year contest on 1/25/23 Public presentation at the event Logo recognition on Boys & Girls Clubs of Silicon Valley website Option to Host Youth of the Year Candidates and present the Youth of the Year Award Premium Wine with Dinner

\$25,000 CLUB ALUMNI SPONSOR

One VIP table of 10 The Club Alumni Sponsor hosts up to 3 alumni and guest to attend the event Logo listing in event program Half page program advertisement Invitation for two to serve as part of the selection panel for Youth of the Year contest on 1/25/23 Logo recognition on Boys & Girls Clubs of Silicon Valley website Premium Wine with Dinner

\$10,000 GREAT FUTURES SPONSOR

One VIP table of 10 Logo listing in event program Half page program advertisement Invitation for one to serve as part of the selection panel for Youth of the Year contest on 1/25/23 Logo recognition on Boys & Girls Clubs of Silicon Valley website



\$5,000 CLUB EXPERIENCE SPONSOR

One table of 8 Logo listing in the event program Quarter page program advertisement Option for recognition at selected Club Experience Station (Stations include Character & Leadership, Education & Career Development, Health & Life Skills, Technology, Sports, Fitness & Recreation, OR Arts & Cultural Enrichment)

\$3,500 BLUE DOOR SPONSOR

One table of 8 Text listing in the event program

To become a sponsor, email events@bgclub.org or call (669) 250-4611







SPONSORSHIP RESERVATION FORM

Complete and mail to: Boys & Girls Clubs of Silicon Valley

518 Valley Way, Milpitas, CA 95035 or email it to events@bgclub.org

Business Name		Contact Name	
Address	City	State	ZIP
Phone	Email _		
 COMMITMENT LEVEL \$3,500 Blue Door Sponsor \$5,000 Club Experience Sponsor \$10,000 Great Futures Sponsor \$25,000 Club Alumni Sponsor \$50,000 Presenting Sponsor 		 UNDERWRITING LEVEL \$1,500 Photography Sponsor \$2,500 Wine Sponsor \$3,000 Bar Sponsor \$5,000 Live Auction Sponsor 	

How do you wish to be listed as a sponsor?

PROGRAM ADVERTISEMENTS

\$250-1/4 Page Ad (4"W X 5.25"H)

> **\$500–1/2 Page Ad** (8"W X 5.25"H)

\$1,000-Full Page Ad (8"W X 10.5"H)

- File Format The following formats are accepted, in order of preference:
- **EPS** (all fonts converted to outlines)
- **PDF** (high resolution, 300 dpi, 100% size, fonts converted to outlines)
- AI (all fonts converted to outlines)
- JPG/PNG (high resolution, 300 dpi, 100% size)

DEADLINES

- Sponsorship commitments submitted by October 14, 2022 assure recognition on formal invitations
- Company logos (high-res, vector .EPS file) are due upon sponsorship submission and no later than January 3, 2023
- As applicable, program ad is due no later than January 3, 2023

PAYMENT METHOD	UISA MasterCard Discover AMEX
 Please invoice me Contact me regarding gifts of stocks Charge my credit card ————— Enclosed is my check made payable to: Boys & Girls Clubs of Silicon Valley 	Cardholder Name Is this a company credit card?YesNo Billing Address Card Number
Questions? Email events@bgclub.org or call (669) 250-4611	Exp Date CVV Signature